
Come Và Và

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tirabassi Thomas (12/1739) 3 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tirabassi Axel (12/1740) 6 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filiaggi Giorgio (12/1732) 3 2 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tirabassi Sasha (12/1728) 6 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tirabassi Lugano (12/1723) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaconi Mattia (12/3148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tirabassi Thomas 12/1739 9 12 1,33

Tirabassi Axel 12/1740 12 10 0,83

Filiaggi Giorgio 12/1732 9 9 1,00

Tirabassi Sasha 12/1728 12 9 0,75

Tirabassi Lugano 12/1723 6 5 0,83

Giaconi Mattia 12/3148 0 0 0,00

Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pompini Aleksej (12/3250) 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biondi Eros (12/2541) 6 12 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monzi Vanessa (12/3249) 6 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattiozzi Gianluca (12/1586) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bedetta Paolo (12/810) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capriotti Luca (12/1609) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pompini Aleksej 12/3250 12 18 1,50

Biondi Eros 12/2541 12 16 1,33

Monzi Vanessa 12/3249 12 9 0,75

Mattiozzi Gianluca 12/1586 6 7 1,17

Bedetta Paolo 12/810 4 3 0,75

Capriotti Luca 12/1609 2 0 0,00

Falerio Picenus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Confaloni Gianluca (12/465) 6 14 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gezzi Stefano (12/442) 5 11 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Remoli Marco (12/475) 6 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesari Matteo (12/1444) 1 2 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Remoli Christian (12/1600) 3 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quintozzi Giorgio (12/1445) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Confaloni Gianluca 12/465 12 30 2,50

Gezzi Stefano 12/442 11 26 2,36

Remoli Marco 12/475 10 15 1,50

Cesari Matteo 12/1444 7 11 1,57

Remoli Christian 12/1600 5 9 1,80

Quintozzi Giorgio 12/1445 3 7 2,33

King Soldatino Dart Agnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Girotti Alessandro (12/1045) 6 14 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marongiu Mauro (12/2330) 5 13 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minnetti Lorenzo (12/1548) 3 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seghetta Tommaso (12/1603) 3 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzetti Matteo (12/1268) 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capancioni Paolo (12/1047) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzetti Marco (12/1493) 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boschetti Giacomo (12/1549) 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cellini Jacopo (12/1604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giosue' Alessandro (12/833) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Girotti Alessandro 12/1045 9 18 2,00

Marongiu Mauro 12/2330 8 15 1,88

Minnetti Lorenzo 12/1548 6 10 1,67

Seghetta Tommaso 12/1603 6 7 1,17

Manzetti Matteo 12/1268 7 6 0,86

Capancioni Paolo 12/1047 4 5 1,25

Manzetti Marco 12/1493 4 3 0,75

Boschetti Giacomo 12/1549 4 1 0,25

Cellini Jacopo 12/1604 0 0 0,00

Giosue' Alessandro 12/833 0 0 0,00



Mai Fidart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corradini Beatrice (12/1585) 3 4 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giampaolini Nicola (12/1616) 6 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coco Michele (12/1140) 6 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frattari Jonathan (12/1583) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gentili Sara (12/1584) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giampaolini Giorgia (12/3296) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pallotta Marco (12/3251) 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corradini Beatrice 12/1585 9 21 2,33

Giampaolini Nicola 12/1616 10 18 1,80

Coco Michele 12/1140 10 16 1,60

Frattari Jonathan 12/1583 6 10 1,67

Gentili Sara 12/1584 6 4 0,67

Giampaolini Giorgia 12/3296 2 3 1,50

Pallotta Marco 12/3251 5 1 0,20

Spin Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rogani Federico (12/1572) 6 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santandrea Stefano (12/1179) 6 13 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galeazzi Romolo (12/1863) 3 6 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosi Marco (12/1697) 3 4 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marziali Paolo (12/1895) 3 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Alessio (12/926) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Chiara Giorgio (12/1700) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lottatori Francesco (12/024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smerilli Matteo (12/1602) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rogani Federico 12/1572 12 27 2,25

Santandrea Stefano 12/1179 10 20 2,00

Galeazzi Romolo 12/1863 8 18 2,25

Tosi Marco 12/1697 9 15 1,67

Marziali Paolo 12/1895 5 9 1,80

Luciani Alessio 12/926 3 8 2,67

Di Chiara Giorgio 12/1700 1 1 1,00

Lottatori Francesco 12/024 0 0 0,00

Smerilli Matteo 12/1602 0 0 0,00


